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Atleta

PALETTI ELIA
CRISTOFORETTI FILIPPO
TONINA GIACOMO
RAVASI LODOVICO

PINTER LUCA

ZANIN GIULIANO
VALENTINI LEONARDO
MENESTRINA IVAN
TEMPORIN ANDREA

Serie

Anno

1992
1999
2001
2000

1993
1997
1999
1997
2000

2013 Lake Garda Swimming Cup
RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
07/05/2020

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

AREA 51
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
AREA 51

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
A.S.DILETT. PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI

Tempo

00:33.93
00:38.12
00:42.26
00:44.90

00:27.35
00:30.02
00:32.07
00:35.33
00:39.11

Pti

5.00
3.00
5.00
4.00

7.00
7.00
5.00
4.00
7.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.com
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